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DAAC vs TAC 12-16-17 - 12/16/2017

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 121 2:25.60McKenna, Bailey

32.48 36.49 38.87 37.76

DAAC-MA 142 2:32.10Hawkins, Anna G

34.29 38.79 40.05 38.97

TAC 133 2:46.84Sprankle, Ella

37.85 41.50 43.98 43.51

DAAC-MA 134 3:13.72Steele, Alisa

37.67 47.87 54.32 53.86

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 2:04.53Glatfelter, Tanner

27.04 32.44 32.30 32.75

TAC 122 2:24.74Senft, Masen

31.39 36.39 39.06 37.90

TAC 143 2:49.01Mummert, Cameron

33.49 41.01 46.69 47.82

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:29.43TAC

1) Billet, Pyta 8 2) Chevaux, Lyla 8

3) Bryant, Julia 8 4) Veiss, Carmi 8

48.77 40.66

A2 1:39.73DAAC-MA

1) Morgan, Natalie 8 2) Sheridan, Riley M 8

3) Wise, Kylie 7 4) Myers, Fiona E 8

52.92 46.81

B--- DQTAC

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Scissors kick - breast

1) Thoman, Ava 7 2) Purkanto, Elizabeth 7

3) Pool, Ryan 6 4) Norton, Mackenzie 7

57.50 52.88

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.19DAAC-MA

1) Kline, Elliot 8 2) Thomas, Tayvon 7

3) Crosley, Chase D 8 4) Santos, Antonio 8

48.09 45.10

B2 2:21.61TAC

1) Rowand, Mack 7 2) Kochert, Gabriel 7

3) Agapis, Peter 8 4) Carney, Brennan 7

1:18.97 1:02.64

B--- DQDAAC-MA

Not enough swimmers

1) Steele, Derrick 7 2) Smith, Eric 8

1:14.29 1:08.30

A--- DQTAC

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Quinn, Rhys 7 2) Saunders, Weston 8

3) Titter, Liam 8 4) Yoder, Emmerich 7

59.76 46.25

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:55.35TAC

1) Mckenna, Colbie 9 2) Koller, Sarah 10

3) Chevaux, Chloe 10 4) Bates, Emma 10

44.66 54.15 36.28 40.26

A2 3:08.56DAAC-MA

1) Hoffman, Adley M 10 2) Thomas, Tristen 10

3) Koontz, Emma E 9 4) Deamer, Rene 10

47.07 45.67 59.87 35.95

B3 3:13.83DAAC-MA

1) Smith, Eden M 9 2) Wentz, Clover 10

3) McKinney, Kira H 10 4) Eyster, Maggie 10

48.73 51.69 54.79 38.62

B4 3:23.99TAC

1) Kochert, Leah 9 2) Seiberling, Olivia 10

3) Millek, Stella 9 4) Philippe, Gabrielle 9

53.97 59.77 51.89 38.36

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:17.30DAAC-MA

1) Gallagher, Kingston B 9 2) Lamison, Evan 10

3) Vu, Kevin 9 4) Deamer, Mike P 9

1:01.29 53.06 47.22 35.73

A2 3:17.37TAC

1) Royer, Jake 9 2) Saunders, Logan 10

3) Kochenour, Aidan 9 4) Dobson, Mikey 9

47.27 53.33 57.86 38.91

B3 3:26.96DAAC-MA

1) Grudovich, Greg 10 2) Whitacre, Nick 9

3) McKinney, Liam 9 4) Steele, Ryan T 9

59.75 1:45.04 42.17

B--- DQTAC

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Scissors kick - breast

1) Fegely, Danny 9 2) Shoff, Samuel 9

3) Allen, Jonathan 9 4) Guyer, Evan 8

1:49.48 1:41.50 1:25.51 1:02.45

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.58TAC

1) McKenna, Bailey 12 2) Englerth, Lena 11

3) Neidigh, Brynn 11 4) Abel, Lauren 12

35.99 40.96 32.21 29.42

A2 2:22.26DAAC-MA

1) McKinney, Miren N 12 2) Thomas, Taelyn 11

3) Craig, Nora L 12 4) Myers, Kenzington 12

39.43 38.74 33.61 30.48

B3 2:36.98TAC

1) Eckenroth, Margaret 12 2) Noll, Caitlyn 12

3) Trimmer, Madelin 12 4) Titter, Anna 12

45.77 43.64 36.29 31.28

B4 2:40.63DAAC-MA

1) Burrage, Eliza 12 2) Craig, MaryAlice 11

3) Smith, Willow R 11 4) Palmquist, Anna K 12

38.34 45.39 41.68 35.22
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Results

(Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C--- X3:27.61TAC

1) Quinn, Tearnie 12 2) Lenker, Abigail 11

3) Sprankle, Abigail 11 4) Baker, Lillian 11

53.22 56.79 50.39 47.21

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:32.70DAAC-MA

1) Hoffman, Liam C 12 2) Kline, Owen D 11

3) Glatfelter, Jensen 12 4) Downey, Ethan 12

42.58 42.11 36.17 31.84

A2 3:27.61TAC

1) Royer, Jake 9 2) Bene, Ivan 11

3) Poff, Griffin 11 4) Shorb, JR 9

53.22 56.79 50.39 47.21

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.89TAC

1) Koogle, Alexis 13 2) Hunt, Savannah 13

3) Lonergan, Megan 14 4) Bowen, Carly 14

37.73 37.71 33.97 29.48

A2 2:19.93DAAC-MA

1) Sheridan, Emma L 13 2) Clabaugh, Val N 13

3) Martini, Claudia G 13 4) Hawkins, Anna G 14

35.69 39.66 34.57 30.01

B3 2:49.24DAAC-MA

1) Crosley, Sydney D 12 2) Smith, Kaidence L 13

3) Steele, Alisa 13 4) Glatfelter, Evelina 11

45.81 49.25 37.53 36.65

B4 2:53.13TAC

1) Delgado, Olivia 11 2) Kouma, Jacquelyn 13

3) Sprankle, Ella 13 4) Kaufman, Angelina 11

47.21 45.91 39.75 40.26

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.41DAAC-MA

1) Vu, Jaydon 13 2) Glatfelter, Tanner 14

3) Smith, Austin C 13 4) Staub, Tyler A 14

33.71 32.69 25.86 29.15

A2 2:35.26TAC

1) Fryar, Cyrus 12 2) Mummert, Cameron 14

3) Hunt, Reed 12 4) Senft, Masen 12

41.46 44.79 36.54 32.47

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 1:33.23Thomas, Tristen

43.68 28.18 21.37

TAC 102 1:33.27Koller, Sarah

44.12 29.87 19.28

DAAC-MA 103 1:46.05Hoffman, Adley M

48.99 34.19 22.87

TAC 104 2:02.00Seiberling, Olivia

58.01 36.29 27.70

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 1:40.48Lamison, Evan

22.91 25.82 30.67 21.08

DAAC-MA  92 1:40.98Vu, Kevin

20.33 27.02 30.15 23.48

TAC  83 2:08.96Saunders, Weston

27.28 34.42 36.23 31.03

TAC  8--- DQAgapis, Peter

Scissors kick - fly

30.11 32.08 37.80 31.09

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 121 1:19.65Trimmer, Madelin

16.33 19.59 24.64 19.09

DAAC-MA 112 1:23.43Thomas, Taelyn

17.60 22.51 23.52 19.80

TAC 123 1:24.19Noll, Caitlyn

17.72 22.09 24.70 19.68

DAAC-MA 114 1:30.08Craig, MaryAlice

19.38 24.42 25.21 21.07

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 1:20.65Glatfelter, Jensen

17.24 19.68 24.51 19.22

DAAC-MA 122 1:31.93Hoffman, Liam C

20.01 22.18 28.36 21.38

TAC  93 1:53.57Dobson, Mikey

25.36 29.32 33.18 25.71

TAC  94 2:06.82Kochenour, Aidan

26.14 31.02 42.64 27.02

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 141 1:17.15Bowen, Carly

16.77 19.84 22.34 18.20

DAAC-MA 132 1:18.58Clabaugh, Val N

15.50 20.80 23.60 18.68

DAAC-MA 133 1:24.73Martini, Claudia G

16.24 20.81 26.45 21.23

TAC 134 1:26.85Koogle, Alexis

18.05 21.15 27.34 20.31

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 1:03.81Glatfelter, Tanner

13.05 17.21 19.59 13.96

DAAC-MA 142 1:19.04Staub, Tyler A

1:00.66 18.38

TAC 113 1:42.08Poff, Griffin

1:16.32 25.76

TAC 114 1:48.94Bene, Ivan

23.97 25.22 35.37 24.38

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC  71 19.54Norton, Mackenzie



DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:09 AM  12/18/2017  Page 3

DAAC vs TAC 12-16-17 - 12/16/2017

Results

(Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC  82 19.81Veiss, Carmi

DAAC-MA  83 24.01Myers, Fiona E

DAAC-MA  74 30.97Marshall, Gabriella

TAC  8--- X21.48Ju, Chloe

TAC  7--- X27.72Steinmetz, Keira

TAC  7--- X28.54Royer, Jessi

TAC  6--- X28.78Wert, Mckayla

TAC  5--- X30.61Rowand, Mallie

TAC  6--- X30.76Allen, Brooke

TAC  7--- X31.71Wonder, Carolyn

TAC  8--- X32.76Hawkey, Madeline

DAAC-MA  6--- X35.79Clabaugh, Lyla

TAC  5--- X40.09Yoder, Tessa

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 21.33Santos, Antonio

DAAC-MA  82 21.60Smith, Eric

TAC  73 27.28Quinn, Rhys

TAC  74 34.39Shoff, Joshua

TAC  7--- X25.58Kochert, Gabriel

TAC  8--- X26.75Guyer, Evan

DAAC-MA  7--- X32.85Steele, Derrick

TAC  6--- X34.28Titter, Ewan

TAC  7--- X36.32Jean, Easton

TAC  5--- X36.34Juffe, Noah

TAC  6--- X48.62Wilt, Eli

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 101 34.22Koller, Sarah

16.72 17.50

DAAC-MA 102 36.71Deamer, Rene

17.01 19.70

DAAC-MA 103 39.03McKinney, Kira H

19.80 19.23

TAC 104 41.29Bates, Emma

18.77 22.52

DAAC-MA 10--- X37.62Thomas, Tristen

16.87 20.75

DAAC-MA 10--- X38.67Eyster, Maggie

18.36 20.31

DAAC-MA  9--- X38.97Lamparter, Mia A

19.77 19.20

DAAC-MA  9--- X39.03Smith, Eden M

17.95 21.08

TAC  9--- X39.38Millek, Stella

19.02 20.36

TAC  9--- X39.55Philippe, Gabrielle

18.51 21.04

DAAC-MA 10--- X40.54Hoffman, Adley M

19.56 20.98

DAAC-MA 10--- X41.84Wentz, Clover

20.33 21.51

TAC  9--- X43.90Wile, Sophia

20.57 23.33

TAC  9--- X45.14Spurlock, Emma

20.55 24.59

DAAC-MA  9--- X47.56Deamer, Key-Key A

21.66 25.90

DAAC-MA  9--- X48.42Grasser, Kady E

23.19 25.23

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  91 40.20Deamer, Mike P

18.22 21.98

DAAC-MA  92 43.85Steele, Ryan T

21.13 22.72

TAC  73 46.19Yoder, Emmerich

21.87 24.32

TAC  74 1:10.41Kochenour, Madden

32.21 38.20

DAAC-MA  9--- X40.15Whitacre, Nick

18.97 21.18

DAAC-MA  9--- X40.76Vu, Kevin

17.61 23.15

DAAC-MA 10--- X44.95Grudovich, Greg

DAAC-MA  9--- X48.43Gallagher, Kingston B

22.02 26.41

DAAC-MA  9--- X51.29Steele, Steve

22.86 28.43

DAAC-MA 10--- X1:03.80Bledsoe, Nick C

27.05 36.75

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 29.90Craig, Nora L

14.18 15.72

TAC 122 30.24McKenna, Bailey

14.79 15.45

DAAC-MA 123 31.90McKinney, Miren N

15.42 16.48

TAC 114 33.86Englerth, Lena

16.21 17.65

TAC 12--- X31.34Titter, Anna

15.21 16.13

TAC 12--- X33.07Quinn, Tearnie

15.94 17.13

DAAC-MA 11--- X34.52Craig, MaryAlice

16.56 17.96

TAC 12--- X35.22Eckenroth, Margaret

17.10 18.12

TAC 11--- X35.43Baker, Lillian

17.42 18.01

DAAC-MA 12--- X36.08Crosley, Sydney D

17.34 18.74

TAC 11--- X36.14Sprankle, Abigail

17.40 18.74

TAC 11--- X38.09Delgado, Olivia

18.52 19.57

TAC 11--- X38.24Lenker, Abigail

17.90 20.34
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Results

(Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 11--- X38.24Glatfelter, Evelina

18.52 19.72

TAC 11--- X40.27Kaufman, Angelina

19.10 21.17

TAC 11--- X40.63Coleman, Adyson

19.22 21.41

DAAC-MA 12--- X45.99Brelsford, Julie

22.12 23.87

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 32.21Downey, Ethan

15.28 16.93

TAC  92 48.73Royer, Jake

19.95 28.78

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 141 28.80Lonergan, Megan

14.01 14.79

DAAC-MA 132 29.23Sheridan, Emma L

14.46 14.77

TAC 123 32.08Trimmer, Madelin

15.49 16.59

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 32.44Kepple, Joseph

15.65 16.79

TAC 122 34.69Fryar, Cyrus

16.55 18.14

TAC 143 38.30Baez, Anthony

16.95 21.35

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC  61 25.15Pool, Ryan

DAAC-MA  82 27.14Morgan, Natalie

TAC  63 27.26Wert, Mckayla

DAAC-MA  74 35.02Marshall, Gabriella

TAC  7--- X26.24Steinmetz, Keira

TAC  8--- X27.58Ju, Chloe

TAC  6--- X33.59Allen, Brooke

TAC  5--- X33.78Rowand, Mallie

TAC  7--- X35.72Royer, Jessi

TAC  5--- X41.69Yoder, Tessa

TAC  8--- X44.56Hawkey, Madeline

DAAC-MA  6--- XDQClabaugh, Lyla

Did not finish on back

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 21.16Kline, Elliot

DAAC-MA  82 25.96Smith, Eric

TAC  73 27.20Rowand, Mack

TAC  84 27.50Agapis, Peter

TAC  7--- X33.36Carney, Brennan

DAAC-MA  7--- X37.67Steele, Derrick

TAC  7--- X39.91Jean, Easton

TAC  6--- X40.09Titter, Ewan

TAC  7--- X40.17Shoff, Joshua

TAC  5--- X44.98Juffe, Noah

TAC  6--- X49.28Wilt, Eli

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  91 44.79Koontz, Emma E

21.04 23.75

TAC 102 45.97Bates, Emma

22.03 23.94

DAAC-MA 103 46.98Hoffman, Adley M

23.25 23.73

TAC  94 53.75Kochert, Leah

26.33 27.42

DAAC-MA 10--- X46.26Eyster, Maggie

21.96 24.30

DAAC-MA  9--- X50.50Lamparter, Mia A

25.08 25.42

TAC  9--- X52.10Spurlock, Emma

24.09 28.01

TAC 10--- X52.47Seiberling, Olivia

26.17 26.30

TAC  9--- X53.42Purkanto, Alexia

25.51 27.91

TAC  9--- X54.36Philippe, Gabrielle

TAC  9--- X56.57Wile, Sophia

26.37 30.20

DAAC-MA 10--- X57.82Wentz, Clover

28.41 29.41

DAAC-MA  9--- X59.63Deamer, Key-Key A

28.73 30.90

DAAC-MA  9--- X59.70Grasser, Kady E

28.27 31.43

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  91 54.00Steele, Ryan T

25.26 28.74

DAAC-MA  92 1:00.27Gallagher, Kingston B

28.04 32.23

TAC  93 1:06.74Allen, Jonathan

31.34 35.40

DAAC-MA 10--- X57.52Grudovich, Greg

25.52 32.00

DAAC-MA  9--- X59.95Steele, Steve

27.21 32.74

DAAC-MA 10--- X1:05.20Bledsoe, Nick C

30.51 34.69

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 121 33.94Abel, Lauren

16.53 17.41

DAAC-MA 122 37.76Burrage, Eliza

18.27 19.49

TAC 113 40.44Neidigh, Brynn

19.53 20.91
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Results

(Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 114 43.13Smith, Willow R

21.09 22.04

TAC 12--- X38.89Quinn, Tearnie

19.30 19.59

TAC 12--- X41.50Titter, Anna

20.63 20.87

TAC 11--- X43.25Englerth, Lena

21.08 22.17

TAC 12--- X44.74Eckenroth, Margaret

22.63 22.11

TAC 11--- X45.42Delgado, Olivia

23.40 22.02

TAC 11--- X45.72Baker, Lillian

21.72 24.00

TAC 11--- X45.99Lenker, Abigail

20.71 25.28

DAAC-MA 11--- X47.82Glatfelter, Evelina

21.02 26.80

DAAC-MA 12--- X47.90Crosley, Sydney D

23.18 24.72

TAC 11--- X50.09Coleman, Adyson

24.60 25.49

DAAC-MA 12--- X57.28Brelsford, Julie

27.96 29.32

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 37.07Glatfelter, Jensen

17.66 19.41

DAAC-MA 122 44.09Hoffman, Liam C

21.44 22.65

TAC  93 1:01.21Shorb, JR

28.45 32.76

TAC  94 1:05.95Shoff, Samuel

29.74 36.21

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 131 38.40Sprankle, Ella

19.22 19.18

DAAC-MA 132 38.80Smith, Kaidence L

19.31 19.49

DAAC-MA 133 45.70Steele, Alisa

21.61 24.09

TAC 134 47.97Kouma, Jacquelyn

23.41 24.56

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 33.89Vu, Jaydon

16.44 17.45

TAC 122 37.14Senft, Masen

18.47 18.67

TAC 143 46.25Baez, Anthony

22.31 23.94

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC  81 41.49Bryant, Julia

18.50 22.99

DAAC-MA  72 44.31Wise, Kylie

19.96 24.35

DAAC-MA  83 1:02.57Morgan, Natalie

27.46 35.11

TAC  74 1:17.98Wonder, Carolyn

33.86 44.12

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 43.71Crosley, Chase D

20.18 23.53

TAC  72 47.19Yoder, Emmerich

21.59 25.60

DAAC-MA  83 48.26Santos, Antonio

21.29 26.97

TAC  74 1:00.17Rowand, Mack

27.42 32.75

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 101 1:07.58Chevaux, Chloe

32.80 34.78

DAAC-MA 102 1:25.72Deamer, Rene

39.47 46.25

TAC  93 1:26.65Mckenna, Colbie

40.85 45.80

DAAC-MA  94 1:29.00Smith, Eden M

40.63 48.37

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  91 1:31.63Deamer, Mike P

42.30 49.33

DAAC-MA  92 1:32.21McKinney, Liam

43.66 48.55

TAC  93 2:16.44Allen, Jonathan

1:00.34 1:16.10

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 1:08.49Craig, Nora L

31.51 36.98

DAAC-MA 122 1:17.04McKinney, Miren N

34.30 42.74

TAC 113 1:18.87Sprankle, Abigail

37.02 41.85

TAC 114 1:29.76Herink, Gina

40.77 48.99

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 1:12.98Downey, Ethan

33.47 39.51

TAC 102 1:24.58Saunders, Logan

39.75 44.83
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Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 141 1:03.58Lonergan, Megan

30.51 33.07

TAC 132 1:04.33Hunt, Savannah

31.08 33.25

DAAC-MA 133 1:04.86Sheridan, Emma L

31.25 33.61

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 54.19Smith, Austin C

25.97 28.22

DAAC-MA 132 1:13.30Kepple, Joseph

34.86 38.44

TAC 113 1:30.49Poff, Griffin

40.72 49.77

TAC 114 1:31.11Bene, Ivan

41.83 49.28

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 24.40Sheridan, Riley M

TAC  82 24.71Chevaux, Lyla

DAAC-MA  83 31.37Myers, Fiona E

TAC  7--- DQPurkanto, Elizabeth

Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  71 21.39Thomas, Tayvon

DAAC-MA  82 23.78Kline, Elliot

TAC  83 30.19Saunders, Weston

TAC  84 37.15Titter, Liam

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 101 43.78Chevaux, Chloe

19.52 24.26

DAAC-MA 102 44.03Thomas, Tristen

20.84 23.19

DAAC-MA  93 53.84Smith, Eden M

24.97 28.87

TAC  94 54.90Millek, Stella

25.08 29.82

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  91 51.10Vu, Kevin

24.01 27.09

DAAC-MA 102 51.44Lamison, Evan

22.92 28.52

TAC 103 55.72Saunders, Logan

24.32 31.40

TAC  9--- DQAllen, Jonathan

Scissors kick

31.79 36.57

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 111 39.26Thomas, Taelyn

18.31 20.95

DAAC-MA 122 39.94Myers, Kenzington

19.28 20.66

TAC 113 58.01Kaufman, Angelina

27.19 30.82

TAC 114 1:05.78Herink, Gina

30.74 35.04

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 111 40.91Kline, Owen D

19.56 21.35

TAC  9--- DQShoff, Samuel

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

47.86 53.27

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 141 40.48Bowen, Carly

18.63 21.85

DAAC-MA 142 44.31Hawkins, Anna G

21.42 22.89

DAAC-MA 133 45.26Smith, Kaidence L

21.04 24.22

TAC 134 47.58Kouma, Jacquelyn

22.22 25.36

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 38.96Staub, Tyler A

17.77 21.19

DAAC-MA 132 41.98Vu, Jaydon

19.87 22.11

TAC 143 43.35Mummert, Cameron

19.78 23.57

TAC 124 43.97Hunt, Reed

20.25 23.72

 
Event 49  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC  81 22.76Billet, Pyta

DAAC-MA  72 23.99Wise, Kylie

DAAC-MA  83 31.24Sheridan, Riley M

TAC  74 32.80Thoman, Ava

 
Event 50  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  71 20.26Thomas, Tayvon

TAC  82 24.33Titter, Liam

DAAC-MA  83 24.48Crosley, Chase D

TAC  74 37.24Kochenour, Madden

 
Event 51  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC  91 49.87Mckenna, Colbie

21.59 28.28
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DAAC vs TAC 12-16-17 - 12/16/2017

Results

(Event 51  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC  92 55.01Purkanto, Alexia

25.69 29.32

DAAC-MA 103 55.67McKinney, Kira H

22.57 33.10

DAAC-MA  94 1:01.84Koontz, Emma E

25.54 36.30

 
Event 52  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  91 54.42McKinney, Liam

24.18 30.24

DAAC-MA  92 54.43Whitacre, Nick

TAC  93 1:00.72Kochenour, Aidan

25.28 35.44

TAC  94 1:07.81Shorb, JR

29.21 38.60

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 111 33.58Neidigh, Brynn

15.53 18.05

DAAC-MA 122 36.60Myers, Kenzington

17.24 19.36

TAC 123 36.78Noll, Caitlyn

17.07 19.71

DAAC-MA 114 44.76Smith, Willow R

20.72 24.04

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 111 47.76Kline, Owen D

19.52 28.24

TAC  92 1:00.06Dobson, Mikey

26.51 33.55

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 131 30.40Hunt, Savannah

14.21 16.19

DAAC-MA 132 33.24Clabaugh, Val N

15.45 17.79

DAAC-MA 133 34.50Martini, Claudia G

15.75 18.75

TAC 134 37.34Koogle, Alexis

17.01 20.33

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 26.58Smith, Austin C

12.37 14.21

TAC 122 37.59Hunt, Reed

16.80 20.79

TAC 123 43.65Fryar, Cyrus

18.55 25.10

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:20.08TAC

1) Billet, Pyta 8 2) Norton, Mackenzie 7

3) Veiss, Carmi 8 4) Chevaux, Lyla 8

40.90 39.18

B2 1:29.14TAC

1) Thoman, Ava 7 2) Bryant, Julia 8

3) Pool, Ryan 6 4) Purkanto, Elizabeth 7

44.36 44.78

A3 1:36.60DAAC-MA

1) Wise, Kylie 7 2) Myers, Fiona E 8

3) Morgan, Natalie 8 4) Sheridan, Riley M 8

46.22 50.38

D--- X1:16.78TAC

1) Allen, Brooke 6 2) Yoder, Tessa 5

3) Hawkey, Madeline 8 4) Ju, Chloe 8

44.46 32.32

C--- X2:07.13TAC

1) Rowand, Mallie 5 2) Wert, Mckayla 6

3) Wonder, Carolyn 7 4) Steinmetz, Keira 7

38.83 1:28.30

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:19.06DAAC-MA

1) Kline, Elliot 8 2) Thomas, Tayvon 7

3) Santos, Antonio 8 4) Crosley, Chase D 8

38.34 40.72

A2 1:26.71TAC

1) Yoder, Emmerich 7 2) Agapis, Peter 8

3) Titter, Liam 8 4) Saunders, Weston 8

41.22 45.49

B3 1:56.49TAC

1) Rowand, Mack 7 2) Quinn, Rhys 7

3) Kochert, Gabriel 7 4) Carney, Brennan 7

53.73 1:02.76

C4 2:23.64TAC

1) Guyer, Evan 8 2) Jean, Easton 7

3) Kochenour, Madden 7 4) Shoff, Joshua 7

1:12.72 1:10.92

B--- DQDAAC-MA

Not enough swimmers

1) Smith, Eric 8 2) Steele, Derrick 7

53.80

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.49TAC

1) Chevaux, Chloe 10 2) Mckenna, Colbie 9

3) Koller, Sarah 10 4) Bates, Emma 10

32.12 40.34 32.76 40.27

A2 2:32.12DAAC-MA

1) Deamer, Rene 10 2) Thomas, Tristen 10

3) Eyster, Maggie 10 4) Smith, Eden M 9

36.85 41.90 35.21 38.16
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DAAC vs TAC 12-16-17 - 12/16/2017

Results

(Event 59  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B3 2:46.21DAAC-MA

1) Hoffman, Adley M 10 2) Koontz, Emma E 9

3) Lamparter, Mia A 9 4) McKinney, Kira H 10

43.74 42.20 40.00 40.27

B4 2:57.64TAC

1) Purkanto, Alexia 9 2) Philippe, Gabrielle 9

3) Millek, Stella 9 4) Kochert, Leah 9

46.80 43.42 46.46 40.96

 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:47.85DAAC-MA

1) Lamison, Evan 10 2) Vu, Kevin 9

3) Deamer, Mike P 9 4) Steele, Ryan T 9

39.47 41.76 45.54 41.08

B2 3:03.86DAAC-MA

1) Grudovich, Greg 10 2) Gallagher, Kingston B 9

3) Whitacre, Nick 9 4) McKinney, Liam 9

47.69 52.66 40.80 42.71

A3 3:20.81TAC

1) Kochenour, Aidan 9 2) Dobson, Mikey 9

3) Shoff, Samuel 9 4) Shorb, JR 9

46.26 42.54 1:03.62 48.39

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.53TAC

1) Neidigh, Brynn 11 2) Titter, Anna 12

3) Noll, Caitlyn 12 4) McKenna, Bailey 12

31.20 31.63 31.95 29.75

A2 2:08.05DAAC-MA

1) Myers, Kenzington 12 2) Burrage, Eliza 12

3) McKinney, Miren N 12 4) Craig, Nora L 12

31.66 34.57 32.11 29.71

B3 2:16.42DAAC-MA

1) Smith, Willow R 11 2) Craig, MaryAlice 11

3) Palmquist, Anna K 12 4) Thomas, Taelyn 11

35.72 35.53 34.89 30.28

B4 2:18.19TAC

1) Quinn, Tearnie 12 2) Trimmer, Madelin 12

3) Sprankle, Abigail 11 4) Baker, Lillian 11

33.99 31.42 36.71 36.07

C--- X2:36.17TAC

1) Kaufman, Angelina 11 2) Herink, Gina 11

3) Delgado, Olivia 11 4) Englerth, Lena 11

44.01 40.22 15.54 56.40

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.05DAAC-MA

1) Downey, Ethan 12 2) Hoffman, Liam C 12

3) Kline, Owen D 11 4) Glatfelter, Jensen 12

32.07 36.84 37.60 30.54

A2 2:25.10TAC

1) Bene, Ivan 11 2) Saunders, Logan 10

3) Hunt, Reed 12 4) Fryar, Cyrus 12

40.77 38.99 34.90 30.44

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.47TAC

1) Bowen, Carly 14 2) Lonergan, Megan 14

3) Koogle, Alexis 13 4) Hunt, Savannah 13

30.32 28.58 31.73 27.84

A2 2:00.14DAAC-MA

1) Martini, Claudia G 13 2) Clabaugh, Val N 13

3) Hawkins, Anna G 14 4) Sheridan, Emma L 13

30.60 28.84

B3 2:26.42DAAC-MA

1) Smith, Kaidence L 13 2) Glatfelter, Evelina 11

3) Steele, Alisa 13 4) Crosley, Sydney D 12

34.71 41.24 46.48 23.99

B4 2:28.41TAC

1) Kouma, Jacquelyn 13 2) Sprankle, Ella 13

3) Eckenroth, Margaret 12 4) Lenker, Abigail 11

38.60 34.37 37.46 37.98

 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.70DAAC-MA

1) Staub, Tyler A 14 2) Vu, Jaydon 13

3) Smith, Austin C 13 4) Glatfelter, Tanner 14

32.12 26.28 24.54 23.76

A2 2:22.58TAC

1) Mummert, Cameron 14 2) Senft, Masen 12

3) Poff, Griffin 11 4) Baez, Anthony 14

31.22 38.90 40.25 32.21

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 64

1. Dover Area Aquatic Club 309

2. Trojan Aquatic Club 222


